TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-042

TITLE: PORT OF PENSACOLA FERRY LANDING - LANDSIDE FEATURES

OPENING DATE: September 29, 2017
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.

DEPARTMENT: Port

THE

GREEN-SIMMONS

COMPANY
Pensacola, FL

HEWES &
COMPANY,
LLC
Pensacola, FL

WHITESELL-GREEN,
INC.

Pensacola, FL

BIG SKY
UNDERGROUND

Pensacola, FL

Bid Amount

Additive Alternate No. 1

Additive Alternate No. 2

Additive Alternate No. 3

Attended Prebid

$1,666,589.00

$49,000.00

$122,000.00

$73,000.00

Yes

$1,709,000.00

$42,000.00

$121,000.00

$89,000.00

Yes

$1,765,377.00

$7,500.00

$118,000.00

$79,000.00

Yes

$1,882,580.00

$41,600.00

$74,000.00

$71,000.00

Yes
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