## TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-042

TITLE: PORT OF PENSACOLA FERRY LANDING - LANDSIDE FEATURES

OPENING DATE: September 29, 2017	THE	HEWES &	WHITESELL-GREEN,	BIG SKY
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.	GREEN-SIMMONS	COMPANY,	INC.	UNDERGROUND
	COMPANY	LLC		
DEPARTMENT: Port	Pensacola, FL	Pensacola, FL	Pensacola, FL	Pensacola, FL
г		1		
Bid Amount	\$1,666,589.00	\$1,709,000.00	\$1,765,377.00	\$1,882,580.00
Additive Alternate No. 1	\$49,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$41,600.00
Additive Alternate No. 2	\$122,000.00	\$121,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$74,000.00
Additive Alternate No. 3	\$73,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$71,000.00
Attended Prebid	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
***************************************				
***************************************				